2025 OCEANIA JUNIOR AND YOUTH WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

MELBOURNE - AUSTRALIA April 11

WOMEN
GivenNames
44 kg Category
Ani Geua

48 kg Category
Joe-Beth
Sienna

Bede Dorothy

River Keren-Happuch

53 kg Category
Idau

Celine

Ellie

Olivia

Janita

Lynne Theresa
58 kg Category
Lorah

Chloe

Juliana
Natalya

Lara

Mia

Emma

Rihi

Zoe

Bless Margaret
63 kg Category
Ashley
Monique
Yasmin

Anoni

Lily

Shirmara
My-Only

Milah

Claris Talei
Georgia

69 kg Category
Femily Crystie
Taiamoni

LastName

GAVERA

DEIRERAGEA
LAMBERT
IGO

HERMAN

VAGI
HUYNH
ZALCMAN
COKER
EREANIMAE
RARUA

MAELOSIA
PERKINS
GHETTO
GHETTO
PERRY
GAINSMITH
BOOTH
KALE
CHRISTIE
HARRIS

KOLOMOISKY
HILBORN
AZIZ

TAULUA FAUMUI

AUSTIN

WINI

STEPHEN

DINH
TURAGANIVALU
SADLER

NOTTE
PAKOTI

DOB

2010

2007
2008
2007
2012

2007
2007
2010
2008
2010
2009

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2010
2008
2009

2006
2005
2008
2006
2008
2005
2006
2008
2009
2008

2009
2007

Team

PNG

NRU
AUS
PNG
NRU

PNG
AUS
AUS
AUS
SOL
PNG

SOL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
NRU

AUS
AUS
AUS
SAM
AUS
SOL
NRU
VAN
FlJ
AUS

NRU
AUS

EntryTotal

100

130
121
110
110

150
137
124
121
120
115

160
160
160
154
150
145
137
125
123
120

175
166
166
165
165
155
155
145
140
138

220
198

u20
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RES
RES
RES

RES

RES
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RES

RES
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Layla

Chrystalle Elizabeth
Jayda

Anne-May, Wahona
Chloe

Marina

Saige

Ciara

77 kg Category
Olivia

Seine

Miriama Waruvono
Nya

Samantha

Ella

Sefulu

Isabel

Indianna

Amelie

Merean

Briseis

Kaiarahi

Esseta, Keitr, Anna, Lou
77+ kg Category YOUTH
Anika

Ramona

Ella

Yvonne -Rose Julyna
86 kg Category
Tenganga
86+Category

Idau Korema
Marquina

MEN

56 Category

Lawrence

60 Category

Alfred

Velena

Warren, Keanu, Edgard
65 Category

Robert Hudson
Falevaa

BLOOM
KAl

RAMIA
XENIHATE
SALIBA
KAURI
GROVES
QUINSEE

SELEMAIA
STOWERS
TALETAWA
HAYMAN
WALKER
MCINTYRE
SEUAO
GRYLLS
WILSON
UREN
ATANTAAKE
CRIGHTON - TEAU
SMITH
FAINICKA

FALASIA
FAAMAUSILI-FALA
SIMANU

MENKE

TAUNIKARAWA

TAMASI
COOK

REVA OALA

DEGIA
ULEA
SADIMAN

LAFISI
TAFI

2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2009

2006
2008
2005
2005
2007
2006
2009
2008
2008
2009
2005
2007
2009
2011

2009
2009
2009
2008

2008

2009
2011

2010

2008
2007
2012

2007
2006

AUS
FlJ
AUS
NCL
AUS
SAM
AUS
AUS

NZL
SAM
FlJ
AUS
AUS
AUS
SAM
AUS
AUS
AUS
MHL
COK
NZL
NCL

NZL
AUS
NZL
NRU

KIR

PNG
NRU

PNG

NRU
PNG
NCL

SOL
SAM

173
170
169
165
165
165
154
147

222
215
210
208
193
186
180
175
175
160
150
130
125
100

187
173
151
120

140

130
120

180

200
180
120

220
220
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Johannes ADAM
Jacob STANESBY

Isaac, Angel, Billy HARDY-NAISSELINE

71 Category

Titus Ditto IKA
Faitasia SEUAO
Freeman Aumalefo HALE

Etoa PUNI
Henri, Tolly, Thengeco, Elia, Rit EATENE
79 Category

Tovio AH CHONG
Daniel Zackariah Anthony SHAW
Niusila OPELOGE
Oliver LENG
William MOLLARD
SPARTAN RJ-BRATZ TEIMITSI
Samuel HONEYWOOD
LANGI TIREG DENITAGE
88 Category

Nehemiah kida William ELDER
Emmanuel ULIMASAO
Sione SASA
Tiago HALLEN
KYLE FRANKLIN ITSIMAERA
Gabiriel, Luc, Tuatini SADIMAN
98 Category

Zion Raphael Joseph TOKONA

Jans Massey ATANTAAKE
Mayken, Claude, Auguste LESTE

Reif ARNOLD
98+ Category

Peter-Junior ABOUKE
110 Category

Tomasi Tui SAUKURU
110+ Category

Fomai FAIMANIFO

Jordan josua hewson TURAGASAU
Aloisio, Mathys, Filikimamao SAKO

2007
2009
2007

2006
2008
2009
2009
2010

2006
2005
2009
2008
2005
2007
2008
2007

2009
2007
2008
2006
2008
2010

2007
2007
2007
2008

2009

2005

2006

2006
2010

NRU
AUS
NCL

NRU
SAM
SOL
COK
NCL

SAM
FlJ
SAM
AUS
NZL
NRU
AUS
NRU

FlJ
SAM
SAM
AUS
NRU
NCL

FlJ
MHL
NCL
COK

NRU

FlJ

SAM

FlJ
NCL

220
183
160

270
260
225
150
140

270
256
250
240
239
230
220
200

320
310
300
265
265
135

280
230
180
120

210

265

300

210
207
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